05-15-2001

## 

FORM PTO-1595	COE7 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) RECONDATION FO	6257 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE OKINI COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings	
	mmissioner for Patents: iginal documents or copy thereof.
I. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 2001
Citizen Watch Co., Ltd.	Name: Citizen Watch Co., Ltd. Address: 1-12, Tanashico 6-chome
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment   Change of Name  Corrective Assignment to change address of  Assignee at Reel/Frame 6819/0507 (recorded in parent file  S/N 08/171,659)	Nishitokyo-shi City: Tokyo 188-8511 Country: Japan  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No  No
Execution Date: December 10, 1993	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6, 180,263 granted Jan. 30, 2001
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 🗶 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Russell D. Orkin Internal Address: Webb Ziesenheim Logsdon Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Street Address: 700 Koppers Building 436 Seventh Avenue City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15219-1818	8. Deposit account number:  (Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE YOF
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Kent E. Baldauf, Reg. 25,826  Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document	3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Office of Public Records, Crystal Gateway 4, Room 335 Washington, D.C. 20231

10.00250. TU:AFC 2000016: \$120015

PATENT REEL: 011783 FRAME: 0519

**PATENT** Serial No. 09/024,075 Attorney Docket No. 1217-980160

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Letters Patent of

KOICHI NAOI

HARD CARBON COATING-CLAD BASE

**MATERIAL** 

Patent Number 6,180,263

Issued - January 30, 2001

Reel/Frame: 6819/0507

Recordal Date: December 10, 1993:

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

May 7, 2001

## NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

**Assignment Division** 

**BOX ASSIGNMENTS** 

CG-4

1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320

Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

Please change your records in the Assignment Branch to indicate the address of

the Assignee has changed as follows:

**OLD ADDRESS:** 

Citizen Watch Co., Ltd.

1-1, Nishishinjuku 2-chome

Shinjuku-ku

Tokyo 163-0428, JAPAN

**NEW ADDRESS:** 

Citizen Watch Co., Ltd.

1-12, Tanashico 6-chome

Nishitokyo-shi

Tokyo 188-8511, JAPAN

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231 on May 7, 2001.

Kent E. Baldauf, Registration No. 25,826

Name of Registered Representative)

Signáture

5<u>/07/01</u>

**PATENT** REEL: 011783 FRAME: 0520 Enclosed is our check in the amount of \$40.00 to effect this change.

Respectfully submitted,

WEBB ZIESENHEIM LOGSDON ORKIN & HANSON, P.C.

By

Kent E. Baldauf

Registration No. 25,826 Attorney for Applicants 700 Koppers Building 436 Seventh Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA | 15219-1818 Telephone: 412-471-8815 Facsimile: 412-471-4094

**RECORDED: 05/10/2001**